Parent Questionnaire Results - December 2020

The questionnaire was uploaded onto the school website, for completion online. The questionnaires were

anonymous. 66 questionnaires were completed; the school pupil number is 312 (21%). However the school
has 215 families (31%) potential completion.

Parent Questions

Percentage of responses who
'strongly agree’ or 'agree’ to the
statements

Percentage of responses who
'strongly disagree’ or
'disagree’ to the statements

My child is happy at this school. 98% 0%
(2% 'don’'t know' response)
My child feels safe at this school. 100% 0%
fhlmczlaspspzeg;LP;:ommunlca‘ruon with 95% 3%
(2% 'don’t know' response)
I regularly view the school website
to find out what is happening in 85% 13%
school (2% 'don’t know' response)
icfazeelrrr\?ZaTIhllic:\ I‘fh:f Icnlgsms/etilubble o4% 4%
Y (2% 'don’t know' response)
(3% 'don't know' response)
I feel my child's mental health is
good and supported in their class 94% 2%
bubble (4% 'don't know' response)
'cl':‘\icladsicsh(j:il nle‘rs me know how my 92% 59
9 (3% 'don’'t know' response)
There is a good range of subjects o o
available to my child at this school 89% 0%
Y ’ (11% 'don’t know' response)
My child has access to remote 89%
learning via Class Dojo (6% 'don’'t know' response) 5%
T would recommend this school to
another parent. (yes or no) 98% 2%




